1990 550 SX PARTS DIAGRAM
Label
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1990 550 SX PARTS LIST
Label
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,OIL RECOMMENDED (Ref # 56030) 56030-3762 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3774 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3775 1
LABEL-WARNING,BATTERY CAUTION (Ref # 56040) 56040-1106 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3820 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56040B) 56040-3821 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56040C) 56040-3844 1
LABEL-WARNING,SAFETY (Ref # 56040D) 56040-3850 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT SAFETY (Ref # 56040E) 56040-3871 1
LABEL-WARNING,NOZZLE CHECK (Ref # 56040F) 56040-3877 1
LABEL-WARNING,OIL RECOMMENDED (Ref # 56040G) 56040-3893 1
LABEL-WARNING,CAUTION (Ref # 56040H) 56040-3894 1
LABEL-WARNING,OIL CAUTION (Ref # 56040I) 56040-3897 1
PATTERN,HANDLE POLE (Ref # 56049) 56049-1322 1
PATTERN,FRONT DECK,LH (Ref # 56049A) 56049-1323 1
PATTERN,FRONT DECK,RH (Ref # 56049B) 56049-1324 1
PATTERN,REAR DECK,LH (Ref # 56049C) 56049-1325 1
PATTERN,REAR DECK,RH (Ref # 56049D) 56049-1326 1
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,LH (Ref # 56049E) 56049-1327 1
PATTERN,ENGINE HOOD,RH (Ref # 56049F) 56049-1328 1
MARK,550SX (Ref # 56050) 56050-1428 2
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.